Fi.

FUTBOLASPALMAS.COM

Las Palmas a 20/03/2024 - 10:27:59

CADETE INSULAR FUERTEVENTURA

CLASIFICACION

GF GC 00

77 15
9 27
90 18
66 20
66 30
60 23
51 31
55 28
37 38
52 65
43 64
55 82
53 69
24 64
27 148
15 123
25 0 25

Clasificacion en tiempo real

EQUIPOS

Euro Lajares 25 23
Balompédica 25 18
25 18
24 17
24 15
24 15
24 14
25
24
26
25
25
@ Pena Amistad 24
660 24
25
24

PTS J G

2.800
RCYAY
RCYAY
2.208
2.125
2.083
1.875
1.560
1.417
1.192
1.120
1.040
0.917
0.875
-121 0.480
-108 0.250
-25 0.000
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=] Corralejo 25

=

FECHA HORA LOCAL VISITANTE ESTADIO
JORNADA 1
07-11-2023 20:15:00 El Charco C 5 1 Villaverde Melian 2
10-10-2023 19:00:00 European 2 0 Pefla Amistad Costa Calma
19-11-2023 18:00:00 Sotavento 1 3 Teguinte Morro Jable
14-11-2023 17:30:00 Tamasite 0 5 Gran Tarajal Gran Tarajal
07-11-2023 18:00:00 Unién Tetir 0 1 El Charco B Mun. Tetir
12-12-2023  19:00:00 P. Amistad B 0 3 Balompédica Melian 1
06-11-2023 20:00:00 C.D.35600 C 0 4 Euro Lajares Melian 2
23-09-2023 Corralejo 0 1 C.D.35600 B Vicente Carrefio
JORNADA 2
29-09-2023 18:00:00 Teguinte 4 1 Union Tetir Melian 2
29-09-2023 19:00:00 Gran Tarajal 1 3 Sotavento Gran Tarajal
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29-09-2023
29-09-2023
30-09-2023
30-09-2023
30-09-2023
30-09-2023

06-10-2023
06-10-2023
06-10-2023
05-10-2023
07-10-2023
06-10-2023
07-10-2023
07-10-2023

13-10-2023
13-10-2023
24-10-2023
13-10-2023
14-10-2023
24-10-2023
13-11-2023
02-11-2023

20-10-2023
20-10-2023
20-10-2023
19-10-2023
21-10-2023
21-10-2023
21-10-2023
21-10-2023

27-10-2023
27-10-2023
27-10-2023
28-10-2023
27-10-2023
28-10-2023
28-10-2023
28-10-2023

19:00:00
20:00:00
11:00:00
12:00:00

18:00:00

18:00:00
18:30:00
19:00:00
19:00:00
12:00:00
18:00:00

19:00:00

19:00:00
19:00:00
19:30:00
11:00:00
18:00:00
20:00:00
19:30:00

17:30:00
19:00:00
19:00:00
19:00:00
12:00:00
17:00:00
19:00:00

17:30:00
19:00:00
19:00:00

20:00:00
17:00:00
18:00:00
19:00:00

Euro Lajares 3 0 P. Amistad B
El CharcoB 0 1 European
Villaverde 5 8 Tamasite
Balompédica 9 0 El Charco C
Pefia Amistad 1 0 Corralejo
LaOliva 2 2 C.D.35600 C
JORNADA 3
El Charco C 2 4 Euro Lajares
European 1 0 Teguinte
Sotavento 7 0 Villaverde
Tamasite 0 6 Balompédica
Union Tetir 1 5 Gran Tarajal
C.D.35600 B 4 0 Pefia Amistad
Corralejo 0 1 El Charco B
P. Amistad B 1 1 LaOliva
JORNADA 4
Teguinte 1 0 Corralejo
Gran Tarajal 0 0O European
Euro Lajares 8 0 Tamasite
El CharcoB 2 1 C.D.35600 B
Villaverde 1 6 Union Tetir
Balompédica 8 1 Sotavento
C.D.35600C 0 1 P. Amistad B
LaOliva 4 0 El Charco C
JORNADA 5
El CharcoC 7 2 C.D.35600 C
European 9 0 Villaverde
Sotavento 0 3 Euro Lajares
Tamasite 0 4 La Oliva
Union Tetir 0 6 Balompédica
Pefia Amistad 1 4 El Charco B
C.D.35600 B 0 3 Teguinte
Corralejo 0 1 Gran Tarajal
JORNADA 6
Teguinte 5 2 Pefia Amistad
Gran Tarajal 2 0 C.D.35600 B
Euro Lajares 7 0 Union Tetir
Villaverde 1 0 Corralejo
Balompédica 3 2 European
C.D.35600 C 5 0 Tamasite
LaOliva 7 1 Sotavento
P. Amistad B 3 0 El Charco C

JORNADA 7

Mun. Lajares
Melian 2
Villaverde
Tiscamanita
Melian 1

La Oliva

Melian 2

Costa Calma
Morro Jable
Gran Tarajal
Mun. Tetir
Melian 1
Vicente Carrefio
Melian 1

Melian 2
Gran Tarajal
Mun. Lajares
Melian 2
Villaverde
Tiscamanita
Melian 2

La Oliva

Melian 2

Costa Calma
Morro Jable
Gran Tarajal
Mun. Tetir
Melian 1

Melian 1
Vicente Carrefo

Melian 2
Gran Tarajal
Mun. Lajares
Villaverde
Tiscamanita
Melian 1

La Oliva
Melian 1
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03-11-2023
03-11-2023
03-11-2023
03-11-2023
04-11-2023
04-11-2023
04-11-2023
04-11-2023

10-11-2023
10-11-2023
10-11-2023
11-11-2023
11-11-2023
11-11-2023
11-11-2023
11-11-2023

17-11-2023
17-11-2023
17-11-2023
18-11-2023
14-11-2023
18-11-2023
18-11-2023
18-11-2023

24-11-2023
24-11-2023
24-11-2023
25-11-2023
25-11-2023
25-11-2023
25-11-2023
25-11-2023

01-12-2023
01-12-2023
01-12-2023
02-12-2023
02-12-2023
02-12-2023
02-12-2023
02-12-2023

17:30:00
19:00:00
19:00:00
19:00:00
12:00:00
17:00:00
19:00:00

18:00:00
19:00:00

12:00:00
12:00:00
17:00:00
18:00:00
19:00:00

18:00:00
19:00:00
19:00:00
12:00:00
17:30:00
17:00:00
19:00:00

18:00:00
19:00:00
19:00:00
11:00:00
12:00:00

18:00:00
19:00:00

17:30:00
19:00:00
19:00:00
12:00:00
17:00:00
17:00:00
19:00:00

El CharcoB 1 2 Teguinte
European 0 2 Euro Lajares
Sotavento 0 1 C.D.35600 C
Tamasite 0 2 P. Amistad B

Unién Tetir 2 5 La Oliva

Pefla Amistad 0 2 Gran Tarajal

C.D.35600 B 6 0 Villaverde

Corralejo 0 1 Balompédica
JORNADA 8

El Charco C 9 0 Tamasite

Gran Tarajal 0 1 El Charco B

Euro Lajares 1 0 Corralejo
Villaverde 0 10 Pefia Amistad

Balompédica 1 2 C.D.35600 B

C.D.35600 C 1 3 Union Tetir

LaOliva 1 1 European

P. Amistad B 1 0 Sotavento

JORNADA 9

Teguinte 2 2 Gran Tarajal
European 2 1 C.D.35600 C
Sotavento 6 0 El Charco C
Unién Tetir 4 1 P. Amistad B

El CharcoB 9 1 Villaverde
Pefia Amistad 1 7 Balompédica

C.D.35600 B 3 2 Euro Lajares
Corralejo 0 1 La Oliva
J(RNADA 10

El CharcoC 0 1 Union Tetir

Euro Lajares 3 0 Pefia Amistad
Tamasite 1 2 Sotavento
Villaverde 0 3 Teguinte

Balompédica 4 0 EIl Charco B

C.D.35600 C 1 0 Corralejo

La Oliva 2 2 C.D.35600 B

P. Amistad B 0 4 European

JORNADA 11

Teguinte 2 2 Balompédica
Gran Tarajal 10 O Villaverde

European
Unién Tetir

El Charco B
Pefa Amistad
C.D.35600 B
Corralejo

OB~ NO O

1 El Charco C
1 Tamasite
2 Euro Lajares
5 La Oliva
0 C.D.35600 C
1 P. Amistad B

Melian 2

Costa Calma
Morro Jable
Gran Tarajal
Mun. Tetir
Melian 1

Melian 1
Vicente Carrefio

Melian 2
Gran Tarajal
Mun. Lajares
Villaverde
Tiscamanita
Melian 1

La Oliva
Melian 1

Melian 2

Costa Calma
Morro Jable
Mun. Tetir

Los Pozos
Melian 1

Melian 1
Vicente Carrefio

Melian 2
Mun. Lajares
Gran Tarajal
Villaverde
Tiscamanita
Melian 1

La Oliva
Melian 1

Melian 2

Gran Tarajal
Costa Calma
Mun. Tetir
Melian 2

Melian 1

Melian 1
Vicente Carrefio
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08-12-2023

04-12-2023 19:00:00
08-12-2023 19:00:00
20-12-2023 18:00:00
09-12-2023 12:00:00
05-12-2023 18:00:00
09-12-2023 18:00:00
09-12-2023 19:00:00
13-12-2023 18:00:00
15-12-2023 19:00:00
12-12-2023  19:00:00
16-12-2023 11:00:00
16-12-2023 17:00:00
16-12-2023 17:30:00
16-12-2023

16-12-2023 19:30:00
22-12-2023 18:00:00
21-12-2023 19:00:00
22-12-2023 18:00:00
22-12-2023

23-12-2023 12:00:00
23-12-2023 17:00:00
21-12-2023 18:00:00
21-12-2023 19:00:00
12-01-2024 17:30:00
12-01-2024  19:00:00
13-01-2024 12:00:00
12-01-2024  18:00:00
13-01-2024 17:00:00
13-01-2024 19:00:00
13-01-2024

12-01-2024 19:30:00
19-01-2024 17:30:00
19-01-2024 19:00:00
19-01-2024 19:00:00
19-01-2024

20-01-2024 12:00:00
20-01-2024 17:00:00
18-01-2024  19:00:00

J(RNADA 12
El Charco C 1 0 Corralejo
Euro Lajares 2 1 Teguinte
Tamasite 0 6 European
Sotavento 2 3 Unidén Tetir
Balompédica 2 1 Gran Tarajal
C.D.35600 C 0 5 Pefia Amistad
LaOliva 1 1 ElCharcoB
P. Amistad B 1 3 C.D.35600 B
JCRNADA 13
Teguinte 0 0 La Oliva
Gran Tarajal 0 1 Euro Lajares
European 8 1 Sotavento
Villaverde 1 9 Balompédica
Pefia Amistad 1 2 P. Amistad B
C.D.35600 B 4 0 El Charco C
Corralejo 0 1 Tamasite
El CharcoB 1 0 C.D.35600 C
JORNADA 14
El Charco C 4 4 Pefia Amistad
Euro Lajares 7 1 Villaverde
Tamasite 0 4 C.D.35600 B
Sotavento 1 0 Corralejo
Union Tetir 1 2 European
C.D.35600 C 0 3 Teguinte
LaOliva 1 0 Gran Tarajal
P. Amistad B 0 4 EI Charco B
JORNADA 15
Teguinte 1 0 P. Amistad B
Gran Tarajal 2 0 C.D.35600 C
Villaverde 0 2 La Oliva
Balompédica 1 2 Euro Lajares
Pefia Amistad 7 0 Tamasite
C.D.35600 B 0 O Sotavento
Corralejo 0 1 Unidn Tetir
El CharcoB 3 0 El Charco C
JORNADA 16
El Charco C 0 4 Teguinte
Tamasite 0 9 El Charco B
Sotavento 2 1 Pefia Amistad
European 1 0 Corralejo
Unién Tetir 3 3 C.D.35600 B
C.D.35600 C 1 4 Villaverde
La Oliva 4 3 Balompédica

Melian 2
Mun. Lajares
Gran Tarajal
Morro Jable
Tiscamanita
Melian 1

La Oliva
Melian 1

Melian 2

Gran Tarajal
Costa Calma
Villaverde
Melian 1

Melian 2
Vicente Carrefio
Melian 2

Melian 2
Mun. Lajares
Gran Tarajal
Morro Jable
Mun. Tetir
Melian 1

La Oliva
Melian 1

Melian 2

Gran Tarajal
Villaverde
Tiscamanita
Melian 1

Melian 1
Vicente Carrefio
Melian 2

Melian 2
Gran Tarajal
Morro Jable
Costa Calma
Mun. Tetir
Melian 1

La Oliva
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20-01-2024

24-01-2024
26-01-2024
26-01-2024
26-01-2024
27-01-2024
27-01-2024
27-01-2024
27-01-2024

02-02-2024
02-02-2024
02-02-2024
02-02-2024
03-02-2024
03-02-2024
03-02-2024
03-02-2024

09-02-2024
09-02-2024
09-02-2024
05-03-2024
10-02-2024
10-02-2024
10-02-2024
10-02-2024

14-02-2024
15-02-2024
14-02-2024
14-02-2024
14-02-2024
14-02-2024
14-02-2024
14-02-2024

16-02-2024
22-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
17-02-2024

19:00:00

18:00:00
19:00:00
18:00:00
19:30:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
17:00:00
19:00:00

17:30:00
19:00:00
19:00:00
19:30:00
11:00:00
12:00:00
17:00:00

18:00:00
19:00:00
19:00:00
19:00:00
12:00:00
17:00:00

19:00:00

18:00:00
18:30:00

18:00:00
19:00:00
19:00:00
19:00:00
19:00:00

18:00:00
17:30:00
19:00:00
19:00:00
12:00:00

P. Amistad B 1 1 Gran Tarajal

JORNADA 17

7 0 Tamasite
3 2 LaOliva
5 0 ElCharco C

Teguinte
Euro Lajares
Gran Tarajal

El Charco B 4 2 Sotavento
Villaverde 0 10 P. Amistad B
Balompédica 7 0 C.D.35600 C
Pefla Amistad 4 2 Union Tetir
C.D.35600 B 1 2 European
J(RNADA 18
Teguinte 1 2 Sotavento
Gran Tarajal 8 1 Tamasite
Euro Lajares 7 0 C.D.35600 C
El CharcoB 2 0 Union Tetir
Villaverde 0 3 El Charco C
Balompédica 3 3 P. Amistad B
Pefia Amistad 1 3 European
C.D.35600 B 1 0 Corralejo
J(]?NADA 19
El Charco C 0 3 Balompédica
European 1 1 EIl Charco B
Sotavento 0 3 Gran Tarajal
Tamasite 1 5 Villaverde
Union Tetir 2 3 Teguinte
C.D.35600 C 0 1 LaOliva
Corralejo 0 1 Pefia Amistad
P. Amistad B 0 1 Euro Lajares
JORNADA 20
Teguinte 0 6 European
Pefla Amistad 1 5 C.D.35600 B
El CharcoB 1 0 Corralejo
Gran Tarajal 0 2 Union Tetir
Villaverde 1 4 Sotavento
Balompédica 5 0 Tamasite
Euro Lajares 4 1 El Charco C
LaOliva 2 0 P. Amistad B
JORNADA 21
El Charco C 2 8 La Oliva
European 5 1 Gran Tarajal
Sotavento 2 3 Balompeédica
Tamasite 0 2 Euro Lajares
Union Tetir 7 2 Villaverde

Melian 1

Melian 2
Mun. Lajares
Gran Tarajal
Melian 2
Villaverde
Tiscamanita
Melian 1
Melian 1

Melian 2
Gran Tarajal
Mun. Lajares
Melian 2
Villaverde
Tiscamanita
Melian 1
Melian 1

Melian 2
Costa Calma
Morro Jable
Gran Tarajal
Mun. Tetir
Melian 1

Vicente Carrefo

Melian 1

Melian 2
Melian 1
Melian 2
Tuineje
Villaverde
Tiscamanita
Mun. Lajares
La Oliva

Melian 2
Costa Calma
Morro Jable
Gran Tarajal
Mun. Tetir
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19-02-2024
17-02-2024
21-02-2024

23-02-2024
23-02-2024
23-02-2024
24-02-2024
24-02-2024
24-02-2024
21-02-2024
24-02-2024

01-03-2024
01-03-2024
01-03-2024
01-03-2024
02-03-2024
02-03-2024
02-03-2024
02-03-2024

08-03-2024
08-03-2024
08-03-2024
09-03-2024
09-03-2024
06-03-2024
09-03-2024
09-03-2024

19-03-2024
13-03-2024
13-03-2024
14-03-2024
13-03-2024
13-03-2024
12-03-2024
11-03-2024

15-03-2024
15-03-2024
15-03-2024

20:00:00

20:00:00

17:30:00

19:00:00
11:00:00
12:00:00
17:00:00
18:00:00
19:30:00

18:00:00
18:00:00
19:00:00
19:00:00
09:30:00
17:00:00
19:00:00

17:30:00
19:00:00
19:00:00
11:00:00

20:00:00
18:00:00
19:00:00

17:30:00
20:00:00

19:30:00
19:00:00
19:00:00
19:00:00
20:00:00

18:00:00
19:00:00
18:00:00

C.D.35600 B
Corralejo
P. Amistad B

2 1 ElCharcoB
0 1 Tegquinte
0 0 C.D.35600 C

JORNADA 22

Teguinte
Gran Tarajal
Euro Lajares

Villaverde
Balompédica
C.D.35600 C

La Oliva

El Charco B

0 2 C.D.35600 B
1 0 Corralejo

3 1 Sotavento

0 10 European

2 0 Unioén Tetir

1 1 ElCharcoC
8 0 Tamasite

5 0 Pefia Amistad

J(RNADA 23

El Charco C
European
Sotavento
Tamasite

Unién Tetir
Pefa Amistad
C.D.35600 B
Corralejo

2 P. Amistad B
Balompédica
La Oliva
C.D.35600 C
Euro Lajares
Teguinte
Gran Tarajal
Villaverde

O WWEF FLFNDNO
P OBRARNWONNDN

JORNADA 24

Teguinte
Gran Tarajal
Euro Lajares

Villaverde
Balompédica
C.D.35600 C

La Oliva

P. Amistad B

1 El Charco B
Pefia Amistad
European
C.D.35600 B
Corralejo
Sotavento
Unién Tetir
Tamasite

A WWEFRORPEFO
ORI ROOOIOoIRr

JCRNADA 25

El Charco B
Pena Amistad
Corralejo
European
Unién Tetir
Sotavento
Tamasite
C.D.35600 B

1 Gran Tarajal
Villaverde
Euro Lajares
La Oliva
C.D.35600 C
P. Amistad B
El Charco C
Balompédica

PR R ERLRNOO N
RPRANWRERNR

JORNADA 26

El Charco C
Gran Tarajal
Euro Lajares

7 1 Sotavento
3 1 Teguinte
2 2 C.D.35600 B

Melian 1
Vicente Carrefio
Melian 2

Melian 2
Gran Tarajal
Mun. Lajares
Villaverde
Tiscamanita
Melian 1

La Oliva
Melian 2

Melian 2

Costa Calma
Morro Jable
Gran Tarajal
Mun. Tetir
Melian 1

Melian 1
Vicente Carrefio

Melian 2
Gran Tarajal
Mun. Lajares
Villaverde
Tiscamanita
Melian 2

La Oliva
Melian 1

Melian 2

Risco Prieto
Vicente Carrefo
Costa Calma
Mun. Tetir
Morro Jable
Gran Tarajal
Melian 2

Melian 2
Gran Tarajal
Mun. Lajares
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16-03-2024
16-03-2024
18-03-2024
16-03-2024
16-03-2024

20-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
19-03-2024
23-03-2024
23-03-2024
23-03-2024
23-03-2024

26-03-2024
03-04-2024
26-03-2024
30-03-2024
30-03-2024
03-04-2024
30-03-2024
30-03-2024

05-04-2024
05-04-2024
05-04-2024
05-04-2024
06-04-2024
06-04-2024
06-04-2024
06-04-2024

12-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
13-04-2024
13-04-2024
13-04-2024
13-04-2024

19-04-2024

11:00:00
12:00:00
20:00:00

19:00:00

18:00:00
19:00:00
19:00:00
18:00:00
17:00:00
17:30:00

19:30:00

19:00:00
19:00:00
18:00:00
11:00:00
12:00:00
20:00:00
18:00:00

18:00:00
19:00:00
19:00:00
20:00:00
12:00:00
17:00:00
19:00:00

18:00:00
19:00:00

19:00:00
12:00:00
17:00:00
18:00:00
19:00:00

18:00:00

Villaverde 1 10 El Charco B
Balompédica 7 3 Pefia Amistad
C.D.35600 C 0 7 European

LaOliva 1 0 Corralejo
P. Amistad B 2 1 Union Tetir

JORNADA 27
Teguinte Villaverde
European P. Amistad B
Sotavento Tamasite
Union Tetir 4 3 EI Charco C
Pefia Amistad Euro Lajares
C.D.35600 B La Oliva
Corralejo C.D.35600 C
El Charco B Balompédica
JORNADA 28
El Charco C European
Euro Lajares El Charco B
Tamasite Unién Tetir
Villaverde Gran Tarajal
Balompédica Teguinte
C.D.35600 C C.D.35600 B
La Oliva Pefla Amistad
P. Amistad B Corralejo
JORNADA 29
Teguinte Euro Lajares
Gran Tarajal Balompédica
European Tamasite
El Charco B La Oliva
Union Tetir Sotavento
Pefia Amistad C.D.35600 C
C.D.35600 B P. Amistad B
Corralejo El Charco C
JORNADA 30
El Charco C C.D.35600 B
Euro Lajares Gran Tarajal
Tamasite Corralejo
Sotavento European
Balompédica Villaverde
C.D.35600 C El Charco B
La Oliva Teguinte
P. Amistad B Pefia Amistad
JORNADA 31

Teguinte

C.D.35600 C

Villaverde
Tiscamanita
Melian 2

La Oliva
Melian 1

Melian 2

Costa Calma
Morro Jable
Mun. Tetir
Melian 1

Melian 1
Vicente Carrefio
Melian 2

Melian 2
Mun. Lajares
Gran Tarajal
Villaverde
Tiscamanita
Melian 2

La Oliva
Melian 1

Melian 2

Gran Tarajal
Costa Calma
Melian 2

Mun. Tetir
Melian 1

Melian 1
Vicente Carrefo

Melian 2
Mun. Lajares
Gran Tarajal
Morro Jable
Tiscamanita
Melian 1

La Oliva
Melian 1

Melian 2
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19-04-2024
19-04-2024
19-04-2024
20-04-2024
20-04-2024
20-04-2024
20-04-2024

26-04-2024
26-04-2024
26-04-2024
26-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024

03-05-2024
03-05-2024
03-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024

10-05-2024
10-05-2024
10-05-2024
10-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024

FUTBOL LAS PALMAS
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Gran Tarajal La Oliva
European Union Tetir
El Charco B P. Amistad B
Villaverde Euro Lajares
Pefia Amistad El Charco C
C.D.35600 B Tamasite
Corralejo Sotavento
JORNADA 32
El Charco C El Charco B
Euro Lajares Balompédica
Tamasite Pefia Amistad
Sotavento C.D.35600 B
Union Tetir Corralejo
C.D.35600 C Gran Tarajal
La Oliva Villaverde
P. Amistad B Teguinte
JORNADA 33
Teguinte El Charco C
Gran Tarajal P. Amistad B
El Charco B Tamasite
Villaverde C.D.35600 C
Balompédica La Oliva
Pefla Amistad Sotavento
C.D.35600 B Unién Tetir
Corralejo European
JORNADA 34
El Charco C Gran Tarajal
Tamasite Teguinte
Sotavento El Charco B
European C.D.35600 B
Union Tetir Pefia Amistad
C.D.35600 C Balompédica
La Oliva Euro Lajares
P. Amistad B Villaverde

Gran Tarajal
Costa Calma
Melian 2
Villaverde
Melian 1

Melian 1
Vicente Carrefio

Melian 2
Mun. Lajares
Gran Tarajal
Morro Jable
Mun. Tetir
Melian 1

La Oliva
Melian 1

Melian 2

Gran Tarajal
Melian 2
Villaverde
Tiscamanita
Melian 1

Melian 1
Vicente Carrefio

Melian 2
Gran Tarajal
Morro Jable
Costa Calma
Mun. Tetir
Melian 1

La Oliva
Melian 1


https://futbolaspalmas.com/

